
Plate + Rollup (fork, knife, napkin) - $1 per person
Wire racks w/water pans - $10 per rack with sternos
Most Items are served in Half Pans. 2–Half Pans for each Wire Rack (receive $10 gift card for each rack upon return)
Delivery and set up charges range from $40 and up depending on location and size of order.
Non-contact delivery is available upon request.
Delivery requires at least one week notice. If less than a week notice, delivery may not be possible.
Please ask for suggestions based on your catering needs. Before placing your order, please inform us if anyone has a food allergy.
All serving sizes are estimates & assume menu item is standalone.
72 hour notice is required to ensure availability.

INFORMATION

ITEM

Antipasti Platter 
Tomato Bruschetta 
Caprese Skewers 
Toasted Ravioli
Mini Meatballs
Grilled Chicken Skewers– 
     (Lemon Pepper, Sweet Chili or BBQ)

Lettuce Wraps
Cucumber Tea Sandwiches
Chili Lime Shrimp Skewers
Bruschetta Stuffed Cucumber Bites
Spinach/Artichoke Tartlets

SMALL
(10 people)

$55 
$35
$40
$40
$45
$45

$40
$40
$55
$45
$45

LARGE
(20-25 people)

 $100 
$60
$70
$70
$80
$80

$70
$70

$100
$80
$80

APPETIZERS

LARGE
(2 5 people)

$60
$45
$65
$65

$65

$75

SMALL
(10 people)

$30
$25
$35 
$35 

$35 

 $40

ITEM

Mini Cannolis
Brownies
Mini Cheesecakes
Mini Tiramisu Cups
Assorted Desserts
GF Brownie/Tiramisu Platter

DESSERTS

LARGE
(10-12 people)

$80
$75
$80
$80
$80
$85
$90
$60

SMALL
(5-7 people)

$55
$50
$55
$55
$55
$60
$65
$35

ITEM

Chicken Parmesan-GF add $10/$15
Eggplant Parmesan-GF add $10/$15 
Chicken Piccata
Chicken Marsala 
Caprese Portabella Mushroom
Pork Gorgonzola
Beef Peperonata
Deli Sandwich Platter

ENTREES

LARGE
(20-25 people)

$50
$50
NA
NA
$55
$55
$45

SMALL
(6-10 people)

$30
$30
$10
$5

$35
$35
$25

ITEM

Chef’s Choice Vegetables*
Whipped Potatoes*
Ciabatta Bread w/Garlic Paste
Gluten-Free Bread w/Garlic Paste
Green Beans
Candied Carrots
Focaccia Bread 

SIDES

CATERING MENU
2200 Youngfield St.
Lakewood, CO 80215

Gluten Free Included

303-232-2424
fireandvineco.com

ITEM

House Salad
Caesar Salad
Gorgonzola Salad
Spinach Salad

80oz 
 (7-8 ppl)

$25
$25
$30
$30

SALADS

  160oz  
15-20 ppl 

 $40 
$40
$45
$45

320oz 
40-50 ppl

$75
$75
$80
$80

SMALL
(5-7 people)  

 $55
 $50
$50
$55
$50

$50
 $55
$60
$55
$40
$55
$40
$55

(3-4 people) 
$55
$60

ITEM

Rigatoni & Sausage
Penne Al Fresca
Penne w/Meat Sauce
Penne Alfredo w/Chicken
Cheese Ravioli w/Marinara 
     (30 Ravioli)
Penne Alfredo
Penne Gorgonzola
Shrimp Scampi w/Penne (40 Shrimp)
Penne w/Salmon
“Macaroni” & Cheese (Kid Friendly)
Mac Quattro (Adult Friendly)
Penne Marinara
Penne Poblano

Spinach Lasagna*- not GF
Meat Lasagna*- not GF

PASTAS

We can substitute Gluten Free noodles on most pastas for
an additional fee of $8 for Small pans and $15 for Large

LARGE
(10-12 people)

$70
$65
$65
$70
 $65

$65
 $70
 $80
 $70
 $55
 $70
$55
$70

(9-12 people)
$70
$80


