

APPETIZERS

ITEM	SMALL (10 people)	LARGE (20-25 people)
Antipasti Platter	\$55	\$100
Tomato Bruschetta	\$35	\$60
Caprese Skewers	\$40	\$70
Toasted Ravioli	\$40	\$70
Mini Meatballs	\$45	\$80
Grilled Chicken Skewers-	\$45	\$80
(Lemon Pepper, Sweet Chili or BBQ)		
Lettuce Wraps	\$40	\$70
Cucumber Tea Sandwiches	\$40	\$70
Chili Lime Shrimp Skewers	\$55	\$100
Bruschetta Stuffed Cucumber Bi	tes \$45	\$80
Spinach/Artichoke Tartlets	\$45	\$80

ח	ESS	FR'	Tς

ITEM	SMALL (10 people)	LARGE (25 people)
Mini Cannolis	\$30	\$60
Brownies	\$25	\$45
Mini Cheesecakes	\$35	\$65
Mini Tiramisu Cups	\$35	\$65
Assorted Desserts	\$35	\$65
GF Brownie/Tiramisu Platter	\$40	\$75

SALADS			
ITEM	80oz	160oz	320oz
	(7-8 ppl)	15-20 ppl	40-50 ppl
House Salad	\$25	\$40	\$75
Caesar Salad	\$25	\$40	\$75
Gorgonzola Salad	\$30	\$45	\$80
Spinach Salad	\$30	\$45	\$80

PASTAS

ITEM	SMALL (5-7 people)	LARGE (10-12 people)
Rigatoni & Sausage	\$55	\$70
Penne Al Fresca	\$50	\$65
Penne w/Meat Sauce	\$50	\$65
Penne Alfredo w/Chicken	\$55	\$70
Cheese Ravioli w/Marinara	\$50	\$65
(30 Ravioli)		
Penne Alfredo	\$50	\$65
Penne Gorgonzola	\$55	\$70
Shrimp Scampi w/Penne (40 Shri	mp) \$60	\$80
Penne w/Salmon	\$55	\$70
"Macaroni" & Cheese (Kid Friendly	v) \$40	\$55
Mac Quattro (Adult Friendly)	\$55	\$70
Penne Marinara	\$40	\$55
Penne Poblano	\$55	\$70
	(3-4 people)	(9-12 people)
Spinach Lasagna*- not GF	\$55	\$70
Meat Lasagna*- not GF	\$60	\$80

We can substitute Gluten Free noodles on most pastas for an additional fee of \$8 for Small pans and \$15 for Large

ENTREES

ITEM	SMALL (5-7 people)	LARGE (10-12 people)
Chicken Parmesan- <i>GF add \$10/\$1</i> 5	5 \$55	\$80
Eggplant Parmesan- <i>GF add \$10/\$1</i>	15 \$50	\$75
Chicken Piccata	\$55	\$80
Chicken Marsala	\$55	\$80
Caprese Portabella Mushroom	\$55	\$80
Pork Gorgonzola	\$60	\$85
Beef Peperonata	\$65	\$90
Deli Sandwich Platter	\$35	\$60

SIDES

ITEM	SMALL (6-10 people)	LARGE (20-25 people)
Chef's Choice Vegetables*	\$30	\$50
Whipped Potatoes*	\$30	\$50
Ciabatta Bread w/Garlic Paste	\$10	NA
Gluten-Free Bread w/Garlic Pa	ste \$5	NA
Green Beans	\$35	\$55
Candied Carrots	\$35	\$55
Focaccia Bread	\$25	\$45

INFORMATION

- Plate + Rollup (fork, knife, napkin) \$1 per person
- Wire racks w/water pans \$10 per rack with sternos
- Most Items are served in Half Pans. 2-Half Pans for each Wire Rack (receive \$10 gift card for each rack upon return)
- Delivery and set up charges range from \$40 and up depending on location and size of order.
- Non-contact delivery is available upon request.
- Delivery requires at least one week notice. If less than a week notice, delivery may not be possible.
- Please ask for suggestions based on your catering needs. Before placing your order, please inform us if anyone has a food allergy.
- All serving sizes are estimates & assume menu item is standalone.
- 72 hour notice is required to ensure availability.